product cross reference:
Large Frame Contactors
CA6/CA5 to CA9
2
LARGE FRAME CONTACTOR CA6/CA5 CROSS TO CA9
Why Upgrade or Migrate
While Sprecher+Schuh series CA6 and CA5 large frame
IEC contactors have provided dependable service to

Series CA1
Obsolete
Catalog Number
Series CA6
Obsolete
Catalog Number
Series CA9
Equivalent
Catalog Number
kW (50 Hz) UL/CSA HP (60 Hz)
230V
400V /
415V 500V 690V
1 Ø 3 Ø
AC-3 AC-1 115V 230V 200V 230V 460V 575V
115 250 37 64/66 80 111 10 25 40 40 75 100 CA6-115
116 160 30 55 75 55 30 40 75 100 CA9-116
10 25 40 40 75 100 CA1-60
140 250 45 78/82 80 111 15 30 40 50 100 125 CA6-140
146 225 45 75 90 90 40 50 100 125 CA9-146
15 30 50 50 100 125 CA1-100
180 250 57 101/105 98 135 ~ 40 50 60 150 150 CA6-180
190 275 55 90 90 132 50 60 125 150 CA9-190
~ ~ 60 60 150 150 CA1-150
205 350 55 110 110 160 60 75 150 200 CA9-205
210 350 67 118/122 147 205 ~ 50 60 75 150 200 CA6-210
~ ~ 75 100 200 250 CA1-250
250 350 80 140/145 177 250 ~ ~ 75 100 200 250 CA6-250
265 400 75 132 160 200 75 100 200 250 CA9-265
300 450 97 170/176 213 293 ~ ~ 100 125 250 300 CA6-300
305 500 90 160 200 250 100 125 250 300 CA9-305
~ ~ 150 150 350 400 CA1-480
400 600 110 200/220 250 315 125 150 350 400 CA9-400
420 500 135 238/250 298 424 ~ ~ 150 175 350 400 CA6-420
460 700 132 250 315 355 150 200 400 500 CA9-460
580 800 160 315/355 400 500 200 250 500 600 CA9-580
630 800 200 355 450 500 ~ ~ 200 250 500 600 CA6-630
750 1050 220 400/425 520 600 250 300 600 700 CA9-750
860 1000 250 500 560 ~ ~ ~ 250 300 600 700 CA6-860
860 1350 257 475/500 560 800 ~ 400 800 1000 CA9-860
CA1-10
Contactor
CA6-180-EI contactor
CA9-400-EI contactor